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Anlage

Hartwasen-Lachen, 71088 Holzgerlingen

Hallenadresse

Schonaicher Stral3e 70 / Hartwasen-Lachen, 71088 Holzgerlingen

info@tennis-holzgerlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Biihler, Markus

T 0170 5145861 sportwart@tennis-holzgerlingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Schweizer, Kathrin

jugendwart@tennis-holzgerlingen.de
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Juniorinnen U18 (4er) 1
MF: Elena Bihler
m 0176 34581536; elena@b-67.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Laske, Hannah
Bihler, Elena

Muth, Chiara
Riecher, Clara
Riecher, Lea

Auch, Lisa

Karbiner, Marie Kristin
Maurer, Nele
Dorneich, Julia
Kranich, Carolin
Birkwald, Alena
Thomas, Carla
Wolny, Christina
Auch, Jasmin
Wourster, Lara
Wachsmann, Leonie
Binder, Sophie
Winkelmann, Annelie
Kreller, Mara

Gielg, Jule

Gielg, Milla
Winkelmann, Juliane
Elmenthaler, Lina
Elmenthaler, Jette
Acmaz, Selin

Serrer, Nelly

Nies, Clara

Schable, Emily
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20657717
20200794
20358970
20802774
20802775
20458268
20258215
20256432
20253331
20354864
20253327
20556650
20556649
20759336
20658444
20458269
20657640
20754673
20662915
20754662
20754661
20951166
20463998
20663202
20663199
20761567
20761566
20657673

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Hirsch, Emilia

30 Scheuermann, Katharina

31 Adrovic, Ema

32 Engemann, Dorina
33 Maiter, Jule

34 Geisler, Chiara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
20463999 LK23,0
20562102 LK23,0
20453619 LK23,0
20808347 LK23,0
20802798 LK23,0
20754681 LK23,0
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